A4US
US
A4
US A4
US
A4
A4 US
 US

18
4500 Series Ancillary Products  –  1/4" to 1/2" Needle Valves
Ordering Information
Product Code
Low
Temperature
Version
Size A B C D E F G H J
2NDVSN12203 2NDVSE12203 1/4” 54 48 25.4 6.35 40 20 9 6 5
2NDVSN12206 2NDVSE12206 1/4” 54 48 25.4 6.35 40 20 9 6 5
4NDVSN12206 4NDVSE12206 1/2” 76 70 35 6.35 45 29 13.5 12 6
4NDVSN12212 4NDVSE12212 1/2” 76 70 35 6.35 45 29 13.5 12 6
J A/F hexagon socket
2 - ØD

22
4500 Series Ancillary Products  –  1/4" to 2" NPT non-return valves (12 Bar)
Ordering Information
Product Code
Low
Temperature
Version
Size A B C
2NRVSN122 2NRVSE122 1/4” 50 22.2 -
3NRVSN122 3NRVSE122 3/8” 65 30.5 -
4NRVSN122 4NRVSE122 1/2” 68 30.5 -
6NRVSN122 6NRVSE122 3/4” 84 44.5 51
8NRVSN122 8NRVSE122 1” 84 44.5 51
7NRVSN122 7NRVSE122 11/2” 175 70 114
9NRVSN122 9NRVSE122 2” 175 70 114
A
B A/F
HEX
Size NPT ports
B A/F
HEX
B A/F
Size NPT ports
¼" to ½" Non-Return Valves (12 bar)
¾" to 1" Non-Return Valves (12 Bar)
A
Ø
C
1½" to 2" Non-Return Valves (12 Bar)
A
Ø
C
Size NPT ports
A4US
US
A4
US A4
US
A4
A4 US
 US
 A4
 US
 A4
A4 US
23Redefining Flow Control
4500 Series Ancillary Products  –  1/4" to 1/2" NPT Non-return valves (27 Bar)
Ordering Information
Product Code
Low
Temperature
Version
Size A B
2NRVSN272 2NRVSE272 1/4” 50 22.2
3NRVSN272 3NRVSE272 3/8” 80 36
4NRVSN272 4NRVSE272 1/2” 90 36
A
Size NPT ports